
午前
問題 回答 問題 回答 問題 回答

問１ 3 問２１ 1 問４１ 5
問２ 2 問２２ 4 問４２ 2
問３ 2 問２３ 4 問４３ 3
問４ 2 問２４ 3 問４４ 5
問５ 1 問２５ 4 問４５ 3
問６ 5 問２６ 3 問４６ 3
問７ 5 問２７ 1 問４７ 2
問８ 4 問２８ 2 問４８ 4
問９ 3 問２９ 4 問４９ 4
問１０ 5 問３０ 5 問５０ 1
問１１ 4 問３１ 2 問５１ 3
問１２ 3 問３２ 4 問５２ 3
問１３ 3 問３３ 4 問５３ 1
問１４ 3 問３４ 2 問５４ 3
問１５ 3 問３５ 1 問５５ 1
問１６ 2 問３６ 1 問５６ 4
問１７ 4 問３７ 4 問５７ 1
問１８ 1 問３８ 3 問５８ 2
問１９ 5 問３９ 2 問５９ 5
問２０ 2 問４０ 5 問６０ 3

午後
問題 回答 問題 回答 問題 回答

問１ 2 問２１ 5 問４１ 5
問２ 4 問２２ 1 問４２ 2
問３ 2 問２３ 3 問４３ 2
問４ 4 問２４ 3 問４４ 5
問５ 2 問２５ 3 問４５ 5
問６ 3 問２６ 2 問４６ 4
問７ 1 問２７ 4 問４７ 3
問８ 1 問２８ 2 問４８ 4
問９ 2 問２９ 2 問４９ 1
問１０ 3 問３０ 4 問５０ 4
問１１ 1 問３１ 1 問５１ 1
問１２ 3 問３２ 1 問５２ 1
問１３ 2 問３３ 2 問５３ 4
問１４ 4 問３４ 2 問５４ 4
問１５ 1 問３５ 2 問５５ 5
問１６ 4 問３６ 3 問５６ 3
問１７ 5 問３７ 2 問５７ 1
問１８ 1 問３８ 2 問５８ 3
問１９ 2 問３９ 4 問５９ 2
問２０ 3 問４０ 1 問６０ 3
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